
 

 

Quiet Session For First Vaccination 
 

  
 
 

 

The Brighton Centre 
 

King’s Road, Brighton, BN1 2GR 

 
Sunday 2nd May 2021 

 

 From 4.20pm to 7.20pm 
 

 

 
The Quiet Session will be less busy and you will have 
more time.   
 
For people with a Learning Disability, people who are 
Autistic and over 18 years old. 
 
 

 

 

 
Book your appointment by calling or texting Lilly on 
 

07443 770 754. 
 

Tell us your: 
 

 Name 

 Date of birth 

 Contact details  

 Any support requirements 
 

 
 

 
You can bring a carer with you. 
 
 
 

There will be plenty of people to show you where to go. 

 

 

 

If you need help to get there, you can book free 
transport on 0300 303 80 60 
 
 

 

 

Want to know more about the vaccination programme?  
 
Visit our website at: 
www.sussexhealthandcare.uk/keepsussexsafe/sussex-
covid-19-vaccination-programme/ 

http://www.sussexhealthandcare.uk/keepsussexsafe/sussex-covid-19-vaccination-programme/
http://www.sussexhealthandcare.uk/keepsussexsafe/sussex-covid-19-vaccination-programme/


 


